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32
33
34
35
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37
38
39

JEWELLERY BOX AND CONTENTS
DRESS RING

HALF SOVERIEGN GOLD BROOCH

9CT DIAMOND & RUBY RING

22CT WEDDING RING

9CT DIAMOND & RUBY RING

22CT WEDDING RING

LADIES OMEGA GOLD WRIST WATCH
18CT HORSE SHOE RING

DRESS RING

SMALL FRUIT KNIFE, CHARMS ETC.
SILVER CADDY SPOON

SILVER VESTA CASE

BRASS TAPE MEASURE

SMALL SILVER TROPHY 1951

6 CONTINENTAL SILVER TEA SPOONS
SILVER EVENING PURSE

HARDYS FISHING REEL

LARGE PENDANT AND CHAIN

HALF SOVERIEGN WITH NECKLACE

6 SILVER BUTTONS

BAG OF MARBLES

2 LADIES WRISTWATCHES

SMALL 18CT DIAMOND SOLITAIRE RING
9CT GOLD BANGLE

ROYAL DOULTON ORNAMENT-GRACE
ROYAL DOULTON ORNAMENT-TEATIME
ROYAL DOULTON ORNAMENT- THE LAIRD
BESWICK HORSE

BESWICK CART HORSE

ROYAL DOULTON ORNAMENT- THE
WAYFAIRER

BESWICK LABRADOR DOG
BESWICK- PUPPY WITH SHOES
TEDDY BEAR

18CT RUBY AND DIAMOND RING
SIGNET RING

SPARE

9 APOTHECARY JARS

9 APOTHECARY JARS
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46
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58
59
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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73
74
75
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77

6 GREEN APOTHECARY JARS
MODEL VEHICLES ETC.

SIR FRANCIS DRAKE & ELIZABETH CHINA
ORNAMENTS

CAMEO BROOCHES ETC.

VARIOUS CROWNS ETC.

BOX OF CIGARETTE LIGHTERS ETC.
SMALL DOG ORNAMENTS, CORKSCREW ETC.
SPARE

SPARE

2 SILVER PHOTO FRAMES
POSTCARDS

4 APOTHECARY LARGE JARS
VARIOUS APOTHECARY BOTTLES
APOTHECARY GLASS MEASURES ETC.
8 APOTHECARY JARS

7 APOTHECARY JARS

LARGE SILVER TROPHY-PRESENTED TO THE
ROYAL SOUTH WESTERN YACHT CLUB BY HRH
DUKE

TEDDY BEAR AND DOG

WATCH, BADGES ETC.

SILVER RINGS ETC.

3 BLUE & WHITE APOTHECARY STORAGE JARS
STAMP ALBUM

FRAMED BRASS PLAQUE

PLATED TEAPOT, GRAVY BOAT AND CENTER
BOWL

PAIR OF STAFFORDSHIRE FIGURES
SPARE

SPARE

3 SMALL ORNAMENTS

LION ORNAMENT

ROYAL DOULTON SILVER EDGES WATER JUG
METRONOME

TRIANGULAR SWAN BASKET

SMALL BRAS MANTEL CLOCK
DAVENPORT MOUSTACHE CUP-SAUCER
DECORATIVE PLAQUE

BAG OF IVORY MISCELLANEOUS

PAIR OF STAFFORDSHIRE DOGS

2 INK WELLS
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100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
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114
115

FISH SLICE & FORK
SILVER BACKED MIRROR
JEWELLERY CASKET
RUBY GLASS WATER JUG

WORCHESTER CUP & SAUCER - GRAINGER &

CO
WALL PLAQUE

LEATHER FOOTBALL

BRASS TELESCOPE

VARIOUS PHOTS ETC.

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

DINKY SUPERTOYS RECOVERY TRACTOR

DINKY SUPERTOYS PULLMORE CAR
TRANSPORTER

7 BOXED COINS

2 HORNBY GOODS WAGONS

BOXED HORNBY No 2 SIGNAL CABINS
HORNBY BOXED No 1 FOOTBRIDGE
HORNBY BOXED No 1 LEVEL CROSSING
HORNBY BOXED No 3 STATION

7 SETS OF DECIMAL MINT COINS

2 BOXED WEDGWOOD COMEMORATIVE
PLAQUES

PAIR OF WALL PLAQUES
HAND BAGS, 2 BOXES

3 PICTURES

SPARE

SPARE

2 LARGE PEAR SHAPED APOTHECARY JARS
WITH STOPPERS

BLUE & WHITE MEAT PLATE

ROBERTS RADIO

PENDULUM MANTEL CLOCK

OIL LAMP

DOLLS ETC.

BAGS ETC.

DECORATIVE OIL LAMP

PLATED TEA & COFFEE POT

BOOK

GLASS DECANTER AND 6 GREEN GLASSES
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134
135
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

DECORATIVE TEASET

COOPER JARDINIERE AND WOOD TRAY
MARPLE MANTEL CLOCK

2 BONGO DRUMS

CHILDS DOG ON WHEELS

BLUE AND WHITE TUREENS AND PLATES
ALFRED MEAKIN DINNER AND TEAWARE
METAL WALL BRACKETS, BOXES

2 PAINTINGS-JIMW TURNER
PICTURE

COCA COLA MIRROR ADVERT
SHIPS PICTURE

CASE OF MASONIC REGALIA
SHELL BOX AND CONTENTS
TUBULAR BELLS

VIOLIN

FLAG, BOX,GARDEN SPRAYER ETC.
VIOLIN IN CASE

BOOKS, BIBLE AND SCROLL

WOOD BOX

CAR RACING GAME

CARDS, STAMPS ETC.

CAMERAS

TEAWARE

6 PYE STOP CLOCKS (CHESS)
PICTURES

CARVED FIGURES

CHINA

CARVED OCCASIONAL TABLE
TOILET BOWL

FUR COATS, RUGBY BALL
PENDULUM WALL CLOCK

ROUND WALL CLOCK

7 PLYMOUTH PRINTS

2 CONVEX GILT MIRRORS
PICTURE-CAVALRY

4 PICTURES

SPARE

NEEDLE WORK PICTURE

LARGE BRASS SCALES



156
157
158
159
160
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164
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

SHELL FIRE SCREEN

WOOD FRAMED DECORATIVE MIRROR
DECORATIVE FRAMED PRINT

BIRD PRINT

INLAID JEWELLERY CABINET

FRENCH ADVERTISING PICTURE
PLYMOUTH NAVY ADVERTISING PICTURE
CHAMPAGNE MEZIER

2 MIRRORS

SPARE

AFRICAN CARVED SETTLE

MAHOGANY BOWFRONT GLAZED CHINA
CABINET

GLOBE WERNICKE BOOKCASE

INLAID BOOK TABLE

KITCHEN ARMCHAIR

OAK BARLEY TWIST DROPLEAF TABLE
4 DINING CHAIRS

2 FIRE SCREENS

MAHOGANY SIDE TABLE WITH DRAWER
LARGE MIRROR FRONTED WARDROBE
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

EDWARDIAN MIRROR BACK SIDEBOARD
EDWARDIAN CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS
OAK BUREAU BOOKCASE

FRINGED PERSIAN RUG

VICTORIAN CHEST OF DRAWERS ON BRACKET
FEET

3 WOOD COTTAGE CHAIRS

ANTIQUE BUREAU

3 WOOD COTTAGE CHAIRS

VICTORIAN MAHOGANY SIDEBOARD
NEST OF 3 TABLES

NEST OF 3 TABLES AND A STOOL
OCCASIONAL TABLE AND PLANTSTAND
MAHOGANY OCCASIONAL TABLE
MAHOGANY CONVERTED COMMODE
EDWARDIAN DINING TABLE
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196
197
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199
200
201
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206
207
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209
210
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212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

6 EDWARDIAN DINING CHAIRS AND MATCHING
ARMCHAIRS

MAHOGANY CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS
EDWARDIAN WRITING DESK
OCCASIONAL SHAPED TABLE

OAK LADIES BUREAU

MAHOGANY FOLD OVER CARD TABLE
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

OAK BOOKCASE

MAHOGANY TWIN PEDESTAL SIDEBOARD
3 TIER CORNER SHELF

LINEN PRESS TOP

MAHOGANY DROPLEAF TABLE
PLANTSTAND

PINE DRESSER

OAK DRESSER

PAIR CREAM GILT ARMCHAIRS

OAK BARLEY TWIST DROPLEAF TABLE
VICTORIAN MAHOGANY SIDEBOARD
INLAID MAHOGANY SIDEBOARD
ROSEWOOD OCTAGONAL OCCASIONAL TABLE
PAINTED DIAL GRANDFATHER CLOCK
MAHOGANY GLAZED CHINA CABINET
BLANKET TRUNK

OAK CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

TRUNK

EDWARDIAN CHEST OF DRAWERS
SPARE
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